L04000076297

,	equestor's Name)
	,,
(Ac	ddress)
(Ac	idress)
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MA
(D)	
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)
(Dr	ocument Number)
	1.0 Par
oecial instructions to	Filing Officer:
ecial Instructions to	Filing Officer:
ಾರ್ಣ	Filing Officer:
nere Udoblity	Filing Officer:
opio urbitility ocument	Dist.
opio lafob ility scument	
opte lafobility ecument ecologi odoran	Dist.
forme affoldity ocument contact ordinar	Dist.
ome Modifity Ocument Colorar Mater	Office Use Only



800041634598

10/18/04--01041--005 **125.00

SECUEILAY DE 1: 39

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	- ·-	
SUBJECT: Pinch A Penny 104, LLC		
(Name of Limited	Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are su	_	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following.	
D. Robert Hoyle	(and of Posses)	
N)	fame of Person)	
D. Robert Hoyle, P.A.		
	irm/Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1001 3rd Avenue West		IS IS
	(Address)	
Bradenton FL 34	205	SECRETARY OF THE PARTY OF THE P
(City/s	State and Zip Code)	19 T
For further information concerning this matter, please of	call:	It 39
D. Robert Hoyle	at (941) 748-8355	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration S	ection
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street	Division of Co P.O. Box 6327	
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, F	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Pinch A Penny 104, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7505 S. Tamiami Trail Sarasota, FL 34231	Same
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	I Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	
Charles Roger Young	D L
Name	
7505 S. Tamiami Trail	77.
Florida street add	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Sarasota, FL 34231	FL
City, State,	and Zip
** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	and the second of the second o

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Charles Roger Young
	7505 S. Tamiami Trail
	Sarasota, FL 34231
	· <u> </u>
	·
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must be	e added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
CBe	ANTE OR III 39
Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)
Charles Roger Young	
Type	d or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)